
Cognome Nome
Risposte 

corrette
Punteggio Orario di consegna

Ciulla Giuseppe Gabriele 6 90 16/11/2020 18:06:30

Carlino Luigi 6 70 16/11/2020 18:29:17

Tambè Angelo 5 61 16/11/2020 18:35:00

Culmone Rocco 5 58 16/11/2020 18:22:23

Territo Francesco 5 58 16/11/2020 18:32:25

Scarantino Gabriele 5 58 16/11/2020 18:33:45

La China Federica 5 57 16/11/2020 18:21:13

Spitaleri mattia 5 57 16/11/2020 18:33:13

Ciulla Daniel 4 56 16/11/2020 18:11:28

Misuraca Vincenzo 4 43 16/11/2020 17:51:01

D'Alma Luca 4 43 16/11/2020 18:08:54

Spagnolo Domenico 4 43 16/11/2020 18:09:14

Nicoletti Marco 4 43 16/11/2020 18:26:40

Troisi Daniele 4 43 16/11/2020 18:34:32

Oddone Riccardo 3 42 16/11/2020 18:12:49

D’Asero Giulia 3 33 16/11/2020 18:26:26

Li destri Giovanni 3 30 16/11/2020 17:58:45

Ferrante Bannera Vincenzo 3 30 16/11/2020 18:03:08

La Placa Alessandro Antonino 3 30 16/11/2020 18:03:46

Zaccone Alberto ludovico 2 19 16/11/2020 18:26:20

Galati Francesco 1 13 16/11/2020 18:27:30

Moscato Dario Gero 1 9 16/11/2020 17:32:32

Oprea Ciprian Mihai 0 0 16/11/2020 17:53:43



Nome Cognome Categoria Risposte 

corrette

Punteggio classe

1 Giuseppe Gabriele Ciulla L2 6 90 5D

2 Luigi Carlino L1 6 70 4C

3 Angelo Tambè L1 5 61 4G

4 Rocco Culmone L1 5 58 4G

5 Francesco Territo L1 5 58 4B

6 Gabriele Scarantino L1 5 58 4C

7 Federica La China L1 5 57 4G

8 mattia spitaleri L1 5 57 4B

9 Daniel Ciulla L2 4 56 5C

10 Vincenzo Misuraca L1 4 43 3F

11 Luca D'Alma L1 4 43 4C

12 Domenico Spagnolo L1 4 43 4C

13 Marco Nicoletti L1 4 43 3G

14 Daniele Troisi L1 4 43 4B

15 Riccardo Oddone L2 3 42 5C

16 Giulia D’Asero L1 3 33 4C

17 Giovanni Li destri L1 3 30 3C

18 Vincenzo Ferrante Bannera L1 3 30 3C

19 Alessandro Antonino La Placa L1 3 30 3C

20 alberto ludovico zaccone L1 2 19 3G

21 Francesco Galati L1 1 13 3F

22 Dario Gero Moscato L1 1 9 3F

23 Ciprian Mihai Oprea L1 0 0 3F
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